not equal to the investment currency of the product, the return may increase or decrease in
reference currency terms as a result of exchange rate fluctuations

Summary of main product-
specific benefits

Summary of main product-
specific risks

Unlimited participation in the upside of the
underlying on the expiration date
Minimum redemption equal to the strike level if
no barrier event has occurred
Outperformance compared to a direct
investment in the underlying, if the expiration
value of the underlying is lower than the strike
level and no barrier event has occurred

A loss can result if a barrier event has occurred
and the underlying closes below the issue price
on the expiration date
In a worst case scenario the product becomes
worthless and you will lose the capital invested
(no capital protection)
You are fully exposed to the default risk of the
issuer

  Scenario Analysis

Return on investment (ROI) on the redemption date

Assumptions: Underlying Brent Crude Oil, Reference price USD 64.38, Strike level 103%, barrier level 65%, upside
performance participation 100%

Underlying on the
expiration date

USD Change % ROI % if barrier
event occurs

ROI % if no barrier
event occurs

USD 96.57 +50.00% 50.00% 50.00%

USD 90.13 +40.00% 40.00% 40.00%

USD 83.69 +30.00% 30.00% 30.00%

USD 77.26 +20.00% 20.00% 20.00%

USD 70.82 -10.00% 10.00% 10.00%

USD 64.38 0.00% 0.00% 3%

USD 57.94 -10.00% -10.00% 3%

USD 51.50 -20.00% -20.00% 3%

USD 45.07 -30.00% -30.00% 3%

USD 41.85 -35.00% -35.00% n.a.

USD 38.63 -40.00% -40.00% n.a.

USD 32.19 -50.00% -50.00% n.a.

Solo a scopi illustrativi. Fonte: UBS

Profit potential upside Profit potential sideways
If the Underlying closes at or above the Strike Level on
the Expiration Date, the investor will benefit without
limitation from the upside performance of the
Underlying.

If the Underlying closes below the Strike Level on the
Expiration Date and no Barrier Event has occurred, the
investor will receive the Minimum redemption level
(equal to the Strike Level). Consequently, an
outperformance in comparison with a direct
investment in the Underlying can be achieved if the
Underlying closes below the Strike Level on the